701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
THE ULTIMATE FLOOD
FLX-NV-F2
11
The innovative NV Flood Series is a high-powered,
corrosion resistant, low copper, die-cast aluminum
luminaire.

Trunnion Mount
 (TM)
NV-F2 ORDERING GUIDE
12
13
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
CONSTRUCTION
Precision Die cast-aluminum housing for durability and
consistency
Stainless Steel corrosion resistant external hardware
One-piece silicone gasket ensures IP-65 seal for
electronics compartment
OPTICS
Silicone optics high photothermal stability and light
output provides higher powered LEDs with minimized
lumen depreciation LED life. UV and thermal stability
with scratch resistance increases exterior application
durability.
Distribution patterns are designed to provide maximum
light spread for short set backs when lighting signs and
washing walls.
FINISH
3-5 mils electrostatic powder coat.
NLS’ standard high-quality finishes prevent corrosion
protects against and extreme environmental conditions
MOUNTING OPTIONS
KNUCKLE MOUNT (KM)—1/2” NPT for direct mount to
many options.
TRUNNION MOUNT (TM)—Optional Stainless Steel Cord
Seal
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
MARINE GRADE FINISH (MGF)—A multi-step process
creating protective finishing coat against harsh
environments.
• Chemically washed in a 5 stage cleaning system.
• Pre-baked
• Powder coated 3-5 mils of Zinc Rich Super Durable
Polyester Primer.
• Oven Baked.
• Finished Powder Coating of Super Durable Polyester
Powder Coat 3-5 mil thickness.
ELECTRICAL
120-277 Volts (UNV)
0-10V dimming driver by Philips Advance
Driver power factor at maximum load is ≥ .95, THD
maximum load is 15%
All internal wiring UL certified for 600 VAC and 105°C
All drivers, controls, and sensors housed in enclosed
IP-65 compartment
LED
Lumileds Luxeon MX LED
CRI >70 MIN.
Color temperatures: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Lumileds Luxeon CZ LED
WARRANTY
Five-year standard warranty
LISTINGS
Certified to UL 1598
UL 8750
CSA C22.2 No. 250.0
IP66 Rated
IP67 Rated Optics
IK10 Rated
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
NV-F2 Product Specification
NV-F2
PART NUMBER 15° LM/W 30° LM/W 55° LM/W 85° LM/W 7X5 LM/W 7X6 LM/W T4 LM/W T5 LM/W W
NV-F2-32L-60W-30K 7200 120 6720 112 6600 110 7500 125 7380 123 7440 124 7440 124 7320 122 60
NV-F2-32L-60W-40K 8040 134 7260 121 7260 121 7980 133 7800 130 7860 131 7920 132 7800 130 60
NV-F2-32L-60W-50K 8040 134 7620 127 7260 121 7980 133 7800 130 7860 131 7920 132 7800 130 60
NV-F2-32L-70W-30K 8400 120 7840 112 7700 110 8540 122 8400 120 8470 121 8470 121 8400 120 70
NV-F2-32L-70W-40K 9380 134 8470 121 8470 121 9100 130 8890 127 8960 128 9030 129 8890 127 70
NV-F2-32L-70W-50K 9380 134 8890 127 8470 121 9100 130 8890 127 8960 128 9030 129 8890 127 70
NV-F2-32L-80W-30K 9600 120 8960 112 8800 110 9280 116 9120 114 9200 115 9440 118 9360 117 80
NV-F2-32L-80W-40K 10720 134 9680 121 9680 121 10160 127 9920 124 10000 125 10080 126 9920 124 80
NV-F2-32L-80W-50K 10720 134 9680 121 9680 121 10160 127 9920 124 10000 125 10080 126 9920 124 80
NV-F2 With Glare Control 15° Optic
PART NUMBER 15º Snoot Long Lm/W 15º Snoot Short Lm/W WATTS
NV-F2-32L-50W-30K 5300 106 5900 118 50
NV-F2-32L-50W-40K 5750 115 6350 127 50
NV-F2-32L-50W-50K 6000 120 6600 132 50
NV-F2-32L-60W-30K 6360 106 7080 118 60
NV-F2-32L-60W-40K 6900 115 7620 127 60
NV-F2-32L-60W-50K 7200 120 7920 132 60
NV-F2-32L-70W-30K 7420 106 8260 118 70